
Commercial  
Motor Insurance  
Proposal Form



360 Commercial Motor Pty Ltd ABN 78 626 251 616 is an Authorised Representative (AR 1266050) of 
360 Underwriting Solutions Pty Ltd ABN 18 120 261 270, AFSL 319181

The Forum, Level 3, 240 Pacific Highway, Charlestown, NSW 2290



3

3

Proposal Form

Important Notices
The information you provide in this document and through any other
documentation, either directly or through your insurance Broker, will
be relied upon by the insurers to decide whether or not to accept your
insurance as proposed and if so, on what terms.

Every question must be answered fully, truthfully and accurately. If
space is insufficient for your answer, please use additional sheets,
sign and date each one and attach them to this document.

If you do not understand or if you have any questions regarding any
matter in this document, including these Important Notices, please
contact us or your insurance Broker before signing the Declaration at
the end of this document. Unless we have confirmed in writing that
temporary cover has been arranged, no insurance is in force until the
risk proposed has been accepted in writing by us and you have paid
or agreed to pay the premium.

Agent of Insurers 
360 Commercial Motor Pty Ltd acts as an agent of the Insurer and 
not as your agent when issuing insurance policies, dealing with or 
settling any claims. This is an important document please read it 
carefully.

Duty of Disclosure
Before you take out insurance with us, you have a duty to tell us of 
everything that you know, or could reasonably be expected to know, that 
may affect our decision to insure you and on what terms. If you are not 
sure whether something is relevant you should inform us anyway. 

You have the same duty to inform us of those matters before you 
renew, extend, vary, or reinstate your contract of insurance. The duty 
applies until the policy is entered into, or where relevant, renewed, 
extended, varied or reinstated (Relevant Time). If anything changes 
between when the answers are provided to us or disclosures are 
made and the Relevant Time, you need to tell us. 

Your duty however does not require disclosure of matters that:

	+ reduce the risk;
	+ are common knowledge;
	+ We know or, in the ordinary course of our business, ought to

      know; or
	+ We have indicated we do not want to know.

If You do not comply with your duty of disclosure, we may be entitled to:

	+ reduce our liability for any claim;
	+ cancel the contract;
	+ refuse to pay the claim; or
	+ avoid the contract from its beginning, if your non-

disclosure was fraudulent.

Basis of Settlement
For all vehicles the basis of settlement will be at our option to  
repair, reinstate or pay the amount of the loss of or damage to  
your vehicle plus standard accessories and those included on the 
schedule provided such payment does not exceed the market 
value  at the time of the loss but limited to the amount shown on 
the Schedule for each vehicle.

Privacy
We are committed to protecting your privacy in accordance with 
the Privacy Act 1988 (Cth) and the Australian Privacy Principles 
(APPs), which will ensure the privacy and security of your personal 
information. 

The information provided in this document and any other 
documents provided to us will be dealt with in accordance with 
our Privacy Policy. By executing this document you consent to 
collection, use and disclosure of your personal information in 
accordance with our Privacy Policy. If you do not provide the 
personal information requested or consent to its use and disclosure 
in accordance with our Privacy Policy, your application for 
insurance may not be accepted, we may not be able to administer 
your services/products, or you may be in breach of your duty of 
disclosure. 

Our Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose and 
handle your personal information including transfer overseas and 
provision to necessary third parties as well as your rights to access 
and correct your personal information and make a complaint for 
any breach of the APPs. 

A copy of our Privacy Policy is located on our website at 
www.360uw.com.au 

Please access and read this policy. If you have any queries about 
how we handle your personal information or would prefer to have a 
copy of our Privacy Policy mailed to you, please ask us. 

If you wish to access your file please ask us. 



4

4

Policy Details

Inception Date (dd/mm/yy)	   /              /

Expiry Date (if other than 12 month period)	   /              /

Intermediary Name	

Contact Name	

Contact Phone Number	

Name of Proposer	

Address of Proposer	

	  	 Postcode	

 	

	

	  	 Postcode	

Business Occupation	

Is this policy to be exempt from Stamp Duty?	   Yes	   No	

Is the Proposer registered for GST? 	   Yes	   No  

ABN	

ITC    		                            %

Number of Employees

Annual Turnover

If this is not your main business 
address/depot, please provide details 
of main address or any alternative 
depots/locations.



5

5

Are any of these vehicles greater than 2.5 tonne Gross Vehicle Mass?			     Yes	   No  
If yes, please provide details of the vehicle and maximum radius of operation.

Vehicle Details (or attach current schedule)

Vehicle Registration State of Registration Year Cover Type

Description Value ($)

Make and Model

1

3

5

7

9

2

4

6

8

10

Cover Type: Comprehensive (Comp), Third Party Property Damage (TPPD) or Third Party Property Damage Including Fire & Theft (TPFT)



6

6

Vehicle Registration Roadside Assistance Hire Vehicle  
following accident

Maximum No Claim  
Bonus Protection Windscreen Extension

Optional Extras

Driver Details
Driver Name Year of birth  

for the usual driver
Years license held   
for the usual driver

No Claim 
Bonus Rating Vehicle Reg

Vehicle Registration Value ($)Description of accessory or modification

Details of Unregistered Vehicles/Mobile Plant
Are there any non-standard accessories to the above vehicles.				     Yes	   No  
If yes, please provide details below:



7

7

In the last five (5) years, have you or any other person likely to drive these vehicles:
been convicted, charged with or have any charges pending for:

	+ drug use or driving under the influence of alcohol?					       Yes	   No  

	+ any driving offences of speeding infringements (other than parking offences)?			     Yes	   No  

Had:

	+ insurance refused, declined or cancelled or any special conditions imposed?			     Yes	   No  
	+ more than 3 claims/losses or claims/losses totalling more than $5,000 involving motor vehicles  

(even if not reported or claimed from an insurer)?					       Yes	   No   

If you have answered YES to any of the questions above, please provide details.

Interested Parties
	+ Is any other party financially interested in any of the vehicles to be insured?			     Yes	   No 

Details

If interested party is to be attached to all vehicles, write “policy” in the Reg/ Serial No field

AddressName of interested partyReg/Serial No. Type of InterestPostcode

Claims and Driver History



8

8

Declaration

I/we declare that to the best of my/our knowledge and belief the answers given on this Proposal 
whether by me/us or on my/our behalf are complete and true and that we have not withheld any 
material information.

I/we authorise 360 Commercial Motor and the Insurer(s) it acts as agent for to give to or obtain from 
other insurers or insurance reference bureaus or credit reporting agencies, any information about 
this insurance or any other insurance of mine including this completed Proposal and my insurance 
claims history and my credit history.

Signature

Name

Position/Title 

Date



360CMPFV220



NSW
Suite 3, Level 18, 201 Kent St  

	 Sydney, NSW 2000
	 The Forum, Level 3  
	 240 Pacific Highway  
	 Charlestown, NSW 2290

Level 4, 161 Walker St 
 North Sydney, NSW 2060

VIC
Suite 4, 400 Canterbury Rd 

Surrey Hills, VIC 3127
QLD 

Level 12, 324 Queen St  
	 Brisbane, QLD 4000

WA 
PO Box 864 

Joondalup DC, WA 6919

SA 
PO Box 3100 

Unley, SA 5061


	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	Postcode: 
	addressdepot please provide details 1: 
	addressdepot please provide details 2: 
	addressdepot please provide details 3: 
	addressdepot please provide details 4: 
	Postcode_2: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	If yes please provide details of the vehicle and maximum radius of operation: 
	following accident 1: 
	following accident 2: 
	following accident 3: 
	following accident 4: 
	following accident 5: 
	following accident 6: 
	following accident 7: 
	following accident 8: 
	following accident 9: 
	following accident 10: 
	Bonus Protection 1: 
	Bonus Protection 2: 
	Bonus Protection 3: 
	Bonus Protection 4: 
	Bonus Protection 5: 
	Bonus Protection 6: 
	Bonus Protection 7: 
	Bonus Protection 8: 
	Bonus Protection 9: 
	Bonus Protection 10: 
	1_15: 
	2_15: 
	3_12: 
	4_9: 
	5_9: 
	6_9: 
	7_8: 
	8_8: 
	9_8: 
	10_5: 
	1_16: 
	2_16: 
	3_13: 
	4_10: 
	5_10: 
	6_10: 
	7_9: 
	8_9: 
	9_9: 
	Bonus Rating 1: 
	Bonus Rating 2: 
	Bonus Rating 3: 
	Bonus Rating 4: 
	Bonus Rating 5: 
	Bonus Rating 6: 
	Bonus Rating 7: 
	Bonus Rating 8: 
	Bonus Rating 9: 
	1_17: 
	2_17: 
	3_14: 
	4_11: 
	5_11: 
	6_11: 
	7_10: 
	8_10: 
	9_10: 
	for the usual driver 1: 
	for the usual driver 2: 
	for the usual driver 3: 
	for the usual driver 4: 
	for the usual driver 5: 
	for the usual driver 6: 
	for the usual driver 7: 
	for the usual driver 8: 
	for the usual driver 9: 
	for the usual driver 1_2: 
	for the usual driver 2_2: 
	for the usual driver 3_2: 
	for the usual driver 4_2: 
	for the usual driver 5_2: 
	for the usual driver 6_2: 
	for the usual driver 7_2: 
	for the usual driver 8_2: 
	for the usual driver 9_2: 
	If you have answered YES to any of the questions above please provide details 1: 
	If you have answered YES to any of the questions above please provide details 2: 
	If you have answered YES to any of the questions above please provide details 3: 
	If you have answered YES to any of the questions above please provide details 4: 
	If you have answered YES to any of the questions above please provide details 5: 
	1_18: 
	2_18: 
	3_15: 
	4_12: 
	1_19: 
	2_19: 
	3_16: 
	4_13: 
	5_12: 
	1_20: 
	2_20: 
	3_17: 
	4_14: 
	5_13: 
	1_21: 
	2_21: 
	3_18: 
	4_15: 
	5_14: 
	If interested party is to be attached to all vehicles write policy in the Reg Serial No field: 
	1_22: 
	2_22: 
	3_19: 
	4_16: 
	5_15: 
	Signature 2: 
	PositionTitle: 
	undefined_2: 
	1: 
	Date dd: 
	Date mm: 
	Date year: 
	Date dd 2: 
	Date mm 2: 
	Date year 2: 
	Stamp duty yes: Off
	Stamp duty no: Off
	GST yes: Off
	GST no: Off
	undefined: 
	ITC: 
	Reg 1: 
	reg 2: 
	reg 3: 
	reg 4: 
	reg 5: 
	reg 6: 
	reg 7: 
	reg 8: 
	reg 9: 
	state of reg 1: 
	state of reg 2: 
	state of reg 3: 
	state of reg 4: 
	state of reg 5: 
	state of reg 6: 
	state of reg 7: 
	state of reg 8: 
	state of reg 9: 
	reg 10: 
	state of reg 10: 
	Year 10: 
	Cover 1: 
	Cover 2: 
	Cover 3: 
	Cover 4: 
	Cover 5: 
	Cover 6: 
	Cover 7: 
	Cover 8: 
	Cover 9: 
	Cover 10: 
	value 1: 
	Value 2: 
	Make 1: 
	Make 2: 
	Make 3: 
	Make 4: 
	Make 5: 
	Make 6: 
	Make 7: 
	Make 8: 
	Make 9: 
	Make 10: 
	Year 1: 
	Year 2: 
	Year 3: 
	Year 4: 
	Year 5: 
	Year 6: 
	Year 7: 
	Year 8: 
	Year 9: 
	page 5 yes: Off
	page 5 no: Off
	Vehicle reg 1: 
	Vehicle reg 2: 
	Vehicle reg 3: 
	Description 1: 
	Description 2: 
	Veh Description 1: 
	Veh Description  2: 
	Veh Description 3: 
	Veh vaule 1: 
	Veh vaule 2: 
	Veh vaule 3: 
	Optional reg 1: 
	Optional reg 2: 
	Optional reg 3: 
	Optional reg 4: 
	Optional reg 5: 
	Optional reg 6: 
	Optional reg 7: 
	Optional reg 8: 
	Optional reg 9: 
	Optional assit 1: 
	Optional assit 2: 
	Optional assit 3: 
	Optional assit 4: 
	Optional assit 5: 
	Optional assit 6: 
	Optional assit 7: 
	Optional assit 8: 
	Optional assit 9: 


